MLN Night Champs
Posn Name

A TD5 Blue 5.7Km

Duncan Archer
Chris Smith
Nicholos Barber
Peter Bray
Richard Purkis
Clare Howes
Andy Conn
Matthias Kunz
Lt E Howell
Andreas Vieli

Lt A Purbrick
Alax Machin

Cpl Chapman
Luke O'Driscoll
Maj C Braithwaite
WO2 JS Martinez
WO2 K Rhodes
LCpl A Donald
OCdt S Scott
Rfn T Clarke
OCdt S Turner
Sgt Keegan

Sgt Richardson
Robert Moody
Kate Hampshire
CT A Moseley
OCdt R Sarsfield
Rev R Hall

Jeff Watson

Sjt C Womersley
WO1 S Burke
WO1 S Hillier
Lev Tarasov

Lt M Pasalk

Cpl J Harrison
Dogie Nisbet
LCpl Harrington
Yasha Chechik
Pippa Archer
Richard Jones
Paul Haydon
James Breen-Norris

B TD4 Lt Green 4Km

WO2 P Bennison
Sgt Williamson

Lt S Lewis

Kgn C Quilliam
Maj A Lewis

2Lt F Binggin
James Crickmore
Sophie Davie
Will Horsley
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29/02/2012 - 22:52:56

Unit/Club

CLOK
NUOC
CLOK
ubocC
NUOC
ubocC
CLOK
NUOC

ITC (C)
uboC

QRL

uboC

5 GS Med Regt RLC
ubocC

ITC (C)

102 Bn REME (V)
ITC (C)

1 Lancs
Trojan

5 RRF
Trojan

1 Lancs

5 RRF

IND

NN

JSSO Dighy
Trojan

38 Engr Regt
IND
BOWTAG(N)
BOWTAG(N)
BOWTAG(N)
ubocC
Trojan

JSU Digby
NN

5 GS Med Regt RLC
ubocC
CLOK
ubocC
CLOK
UNOC

ITC (C)

1 Lancs

QRL

1 Lancs

5 GS Med Regt RLC
5 GS Med Regt RLC
ubDOC

ubDOC

ubDOC

Age Gp

M21
M21
M21
M20
M20
w21
M45
M21
M21
M40
M21
M21
M35
M21
M35
M35
M35
M21
M19
M21
M18
M35
M21
M21
W40
M40
M21
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M45
M21
M21
M45
M21
M20
w21
M45
M45
M21

M50
M35
M21
M21
M45
w21
M18
w19
M21

Military League
Orienteering Results

Time

0:41:48
0:44:31
0:47:02
0:50:18
0:52:50
0:53:35
0:58:18
0:59:48
1:00:11
1:00:53
1:01:29
1:.01:31
1:01:44
1.02:47
1:03:27
1:03:56
1:05:58
1:.07:34
1:09:23
1:11:05
1:11:50
1:15:46
1:18:32
1:20:10
1:21:43
1:23:54
1:26:18
1:29:03
1:32:35
1:37:00
1:37:29
1:39:43
1:43:49
1:48:23
2:03:22
2:10:44
0:19:47
0:25:39
0:46:50
0:51:42
1:09:08
1:15:17

0:45:09
0:48:20
0:49:35
0:50:46
0:51:22
0:52:51
0:54:23
0:56:19
0:57:21

Events & Results on www.baoc.org.uk

Behind Km-Time MLN Pts

0:00:00
0:02:43
0:05:14
0:08:30
0:11:02
0:11:47
0:16:30
0:18:00
0:18:23
0:19:05
0:19:41
0:19:43
0:19:56
0:20:59
0:21:39
0:22:08
0:24:10
0:25:46
0:27:35
0:29:17
0:30:02
0:33:58
0:36:44
0:38:22
0:39:55
0:42:06
0:44:30
0:47:15
0:50:47
0:55:12
0:55:41
0:57:55
1:02:01
1:06:35
1:21:34
1:28:56
0:22:.01
0:16:09
0:05:02
0:09:54
0:27:20
0:33:29

0:00:00
0:03:11
0:04:26
0:05:37
0:06:13
0:07:42
0:09:14
0:11:10
0:12:12

24

il
British Orienteering

Durham - 29 February 2012

07:20
07:49
08:15
08:49
09:16
09:24
10:14
10:29
10:34
10:41
10:47
10:48
10:50
11:.01
11:08
11:13
11:34
11:51
12:10
12:28
12:36
13:18
13:47
14:04
14:20
14:43
15:08
15:37
16:15
17:.01
17:06
17:30
18:13
19:01
21:39
22:56
03:28
04:30
08:13
09:04
12:08
13:12

11:17
12:05
12:24
12:41
12:51
13:13
13:36
14:05
14:20

119
116
114
110
108
107
102
101
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
98
96
94
92
91
90
86
83
81
80
78
75
73
69
65
64
62
58
53
38
31

70
70
69
67
67
65
64
62
61

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. Pts provisional until all have finished.

DSQ
DSQ250 for 109
DSQ250 for 101
DSQ Missed 086
DSQ Missed 090
DSQ
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MLN Night Champs

Posn Name

B TD4 Lt Green 4Km

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Arne Ficks
Susan Ford

Sgt P Sell

LCpl D Rustemier
Stephen Restorick
Capt A Kempster
Mid S Fayers
WO?2 S Park
Debbie Warren
WQO?2 A Oxley
OCdt H Bersford
Tim Perry

Pte J Hooper

Sgt N Gibson
LCpl West

SAC M Mainprize
Maria Laahtinen
OCdt P Briggs
Capt K Enright
Capt M Poots
E/W G/D

C TD3 Red 3.3Km
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Capt H Waring
Tim Lane

Capt M Poots
Ed Garrett

2Lt T Strivens
OCdt M Sangan
Malcolm Hewitson
Pte S Qaisar
WO2 Reid

Sgt L Owen

Cpl G Mccann
Sgt W Wilkinson
OCdt J Linnell
Rebbeca Hodge
Capt C Duncalfe
OCdt T Jones

William/martin Dickens/Black

Sgt A George
Kgn B Shaun
WO?2 G Littlewood
Pte Stokes

SAC J Hudson
Nigel Wright
Dawn Metcalfe
Suzanne Birkett
Cpl J Cameron

29/02/2012 - 22:53:09

Unit/Club

IND

uboC

ITC (C)

JSU Dighy
CLOK

ITC (C)
Trojan
BOWTAG(N)
NN
MDHU(N)
Trojan
uboC

ITC (C)

102 Bn REME (V)
QRL

JSSO Dighy
IND

Trojan

5 GS Med Regt RLC
ITC (C)
uboC

ITC (C)

uboC

ITC (C)

IND

5 GS Med Regt RLC
Trojan

CLOK

5 Ml

1 Lancs

JSSO Digby

ITC (C)

1 Lancs

Trojan

IND

ITC (C)

Trojan

ubOC

ITC (C)

1 Lancs
BOWTAG(N)

5 GS Med Regt RLC
JSSO Digby

NN

uboC

uboC

5 GS Med Regt RLC

Age Gp

M21
w21
M21
M21
M45
M40
M21
M35
W45
M40
w19
M19
M40
M50
M21
M21
w21
M19
w21
M21
M21

M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
W19
M50
M21
M35
M35
M21
M21
M20
w21
M21
M19
M21
M50
M17
M21
W19
M21
M40
W35
W19
M35

Time

0:59:11
1:00:13
1:00:23
1:00:37
1:03:08
1:04:15
1:06:10
1:07:40
1:12:00
1:15:24
1:24:24
1:31:54
1:35:37
2:06:06
0:08:54
0:32:32
1:03:32
1:16:29
1:27:55
0:45:36
0:57:05

0:22:23
0:26:14
0:26:29
0:27:00
0:29:20
0:29:48
0:32:54
0:33:37
0:33:40
0:35:55
0:37:07
0:37:35
0:39:31
0:40:28
0:40:46
0:41:41
0:42:10
0:43:40
0:53:08
0:54:16
0:56:43
1:13:12
1:15:50
0:34:55
0:52:48
1:03:14

Behind Km-Time MLN Pts

0:14:02
0:15:04
0:15:14
0:15:28
0:17:59
0:19:06
0:21:01
0:22:31
0:26:51
0:30:15
0:39:15
0:46:45
0:50:28
1:20:57
0:36:15
0:12:37
0:18:23
0:31:20
0:42:46
0:00:27
0:11:56

0:00:00
0:03:51
0:04:06
0:04:37
0:06:57
0:07:25
0:10:31
0:11:14
0:11:17
0:13:32
0:14:44
0:15:12
0:17:08
0:18:05
0:18:23
0:19:18
0:19:47
0:21:17
0:30:45
0:31:53
0:34:20
0:50:49
0:53:27
0:12:32
0:30:25
0:40:51

Durham - 29 February 2012

14:48
15:03
15:06
15:09
15:47
16:04
16:33
16:55
18:00
18:51
21:06
22:59
23:54
31:32
02:13
08:08
15:53
19:07
21:59
11:24
14:16

06:47
07:57
08:02
08:11
08:53
09:02
09:58
10:11
10:12
10:53
11:15
11:23
11:58
12:16
12:21
12:38
12:47
13:14
16:06
16:27
17:11
22:11
22:59
10:35
16:00
19:10

Controls: 249 is the Finish, 250 is Download. Pts provisional until all have finished.

59
58
58
58
55
54
52
51
46
43
34
26
23

50
50
49
49
46
46
43
42
42
40
39
38
36
35
35
34
34
32
23
22
19

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ Missed 094
DSQ Missed 111
DSQ249 for 083

Not Competitive

Not Competitive

DSQO083 for 108
DSQ249 for 075
DSQ Missed 106
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